CA-MA-R10/86/86K www.black.honeywell.com
Honeywell BlackTM
MIFARE® Access Card Reader ISO14443A
The number of the ISO 14443A agreement is the only Number, has the
very high data security, so the ISO14443A card reader is widely used in
various fields of checking attendance and samrt card system.
CA-MA-R86/CA-MA-R86K/CA-MA-R10 is Honeywell BlackTM series
MIFARE® card reader, reads the speed is quick, success rate is high, Ultra

Note: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specification. Any other things please contact
your local sales representative.
ORDER INFORMATION
CA-MS-R10 MIFARE® Card Reader, ISO14443A, Mullion (American standard ) outline, Wiegand 34 bits output, black shell.
CA-MS-R86 MIFARE® Card Reader, ISO14443A, BS(Standard 86) outline, Wiegand 34 bits output, black shell.
CA-MS-R86K MIFARE® Card Reader, ISO14443A, BS(Standard 86) outline, Wiegand 34 bits output, with keyboard, black
shell.
EMID Card
CA-MS-C Standard Philips MIFARE® card, 8K(16 sectors) , S50 standard, 85.5*54*0.88mm(ISO standard), Honeywell
VISTA Logo.
CA-MA-R10/86/86K www.black.honeywell.com
Honeywell BlackTM
MIFARE® Access Card Reader ISO14443A
For more information:
Security East Asia